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ELITE 110 Ton Ironworker 230V, 3Ph,
with PowerLink

Product Images

Short Description

ELITE 110 Ton lronworker 230V, 3Ph, with PowerLink

9/13/23

worker-230v-3ph-with-powerlink

https://edwardsironworkers.com/elite-110-ton-i



https://edwardsironworkers.com/elite-110-ton-ironworker-230v-3ph-with-powerlink

Stock Number
Amps

Angle Shear Max Capacity (In.)

Flat Bar Shear Max Round Capacity (In.)

Hydraulic Reservoir (Gal.)
Hydraulics (GPM)
Hydraulics (PSI)

Model Number

Open Workstation Throat Depth (In.)

Open Workstation Work Height (In.)

Product Dimensions (In.)

Prop 65

Additional Information

ED9-ELT110-3P230
22

6X6x1/2

1-1/4

17

10-1/2

3000
ELT110-3P230
15-1/2

39-3/16

57-1/4 x 42-3/8 x 66-1/16

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
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